NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Rothman

2/6/2005

Soph 60 Yard Dash
Erazo, Estuardo

Soph 3200 Meters

Guterl, Brian

300 Meters
Erazo, Estuardo
Sinclair, Scott
Salazar, Andre

Frosh 1000 Meters
Guzman, Ed
Carnet, Nick

1000 Meters
Sprague, Mike
Dube, Collin
Brothers, Andrew

Soph 1600 Meters
Guterl, Brian

Soph 55 Meter Dash
5 Stubbs, Shariff
Peru, Jordan
Pineda, Ben
Beaty, Mike

Frosh 1600 Meters
O'Donnell, Matt

7.50

45.10
47.29
51.00

3:44.25
3:37.40

2:53.10
3:24.50
3:36.60

4:55.40

6.70
7.40
7.50
7.60

5:33.30
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