

## NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Rothman 2/6/2005

Soph 60 Yard Dash	Comments
Erazo, Estuardo	7.50

Soph 3200 Meters	Comments

Guterl, Brian

300 Meters	Comments
Erazo, Estuardo	45.10
Sinclair, Scott	47.29
Salazar, Andre	51.00

Frosh 1000 Meters	Comments	
Guzman, Ed	3:44.25	
Carnet, Nick	3:37.40	

1000 Meters	Comments
Sprague, Mike	2:53.10
Dube, Collin	3:24.50
Brothers, Andrew	3:36.60

Soph 1600 Meters	Comments	
Guterl, Brian	4:55.40	

Soph 55 Meter Dash		Comments	Comments	
5	Stubbs, Shariff	6.70		
	Peru, Jordan	7.40		
	Pineda, Ben	7.50		
	Beaty, Mike	7.60		

Frosh 1600 Meters	Comments	
O'Donnell, Matt	5:33.30	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010